

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: RRP MELA 900(1)

Project Name: MEDICINE LAKE HEADQUARTERS PARKING AREA

State: MT
County: SHERIDAN
MEDICINE LAKE NATIONAL WILDLIFE

Opened at: Helena, MT
By: Gene Kaufman
Date: 06/24/05

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: /s/Julee McTaggart

Title: Contracting Officer Date: 6/28/2005

Contract Awarded to: SOLICITATION CANCELLED Date:

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
EHC, LLC 251 LANE 7 1/2, HWY 310 PO BOX 196 DEAVER, WY 82421	748,403.00	
RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC 911 EVERETT PLACE #1 REXBURG, ID 83440	975,924.00	
Engineer's Estimate	509,795.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/28/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: RRP MELA 900(1)

Project Name: MEDICINE LAKE HEADQUARTERS PARKING AREA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
	EHC, LLC		ALL	61,300.00	61,300.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			73,657.00	73,657.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			44,000.00	44,000.00
15201-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING			
	EHC, LLC		ALL	11,300.00	11,300.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			37,100.00	37,100.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15,000.00	15,000.00
15301-0010	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE			
	EHC, LLC		ALL	28,700.00	28,700.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			33,525.00	33,525.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			10,000.00	10,000.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
	EHC, LLC		ALL	7,800.00	7,800.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			45,705.00	45,705.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			10,000.00	10,000.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
	EHC, LLC		ALL	1,600.00	1,600.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			3,200.00	3,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,000.00	1,000.00
20302-0200	LNFT	REMOVAL OF CURB			
	EHC, LLC		90	12.00	1,080.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			35.00	3,150.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			10.00	900.00
20402-0000	CUYD	SUBEXCAVATION			
	EHC, LLC		3,200	19.80	63,360.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			34.15	109,280.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			25.00	80,000.00
20701-1000	SQYD	EARTHWORK GEOTEXTILE, TYPE III-A			
	EHC, LLC		5,000	2.10	10,500.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			3.75	18,750.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			3.00	15,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/28/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: RRP MELA 900(1)

Project Name: MEDICINE LAKE HEADQUARTERS PARKING AREA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30801-2000	CUYD	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2			
	EHC, LLC		2,211	53.00	117,183.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			71.00	156,981.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			20.00	44,220.00
50101-0300	SQYD	REINFORCED RIGID PAVEMENT, 6-INCH DEPTH, TYPE C SMOOTHNESS			
	EHC, LLC		4,500	95.00	427,500.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			99.25	446,625.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			60.00	270,000.00
62201-0200	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 8 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
	EHC, LLC		40	80.00	3,200.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			129.00	5,160.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			90.00	3,600.00
62201-0400	HOUR	BACKHOE LOADER, 2 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 12-INCH WIDTH			
	EHC, LLC		40	70.00	2,800.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			104.00	4,160.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			70.00	2,800.00
62201-2850	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
	EHC, LLC		40	120.00	4,800.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			160.00	6,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	4,000.00
62301-0000	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
	EHC, LLC		80	41.00	3,280.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			50.00	4,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			45.00	3,600.00
62501-0000	ACRE	TURF ESTABLISHMENT			
	EHC, LLC		0.30	2,600.00	780.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			43,570.00	13,071.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			3,000.00	900.00
63401-0100	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE A, SOLID , WHITE			
	EHC, LLC		350	1.20	420.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			12.50	4,375.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			0.50	175.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/28/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: RRP MELA 900(1)

Project Name: MEDICINE LAKE HEADQUARTERS PARKING AREA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63401-0100	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE A, SOLID , BLUE			
	EHC, LLC		450	1.20	540.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			12.50	5,625.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1.00	450.00
63405-0450	EACH	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE A, ACCESSIBILITY SYMBOL			
	EHC, LLC		1	300.00	300.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			625.00	625.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			150.00	150.00
63502-0600	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3			
	EHC, LLC		2	600.00	1,200.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			130.00	260.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	200.00
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
	EHC, LLC		95.00	8.00	760.00
	RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC			45.00	4,275.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			40.00	3,800.00